
Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
30.11.2024

Tampere 
18.1.2025

Järvenpää 
15.3.2025

Valkeakoski 
SM 12.4.2025

Helsinki 
13.9.2025

1 Mikke Luttinen - Miina Jauhiainen ( U21) DanceLine Tampere 45 15 15 13 15 15
2 Nikita Haruns - Anastasija Prikul (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 41 13 13 15 13 12
3 Elias Saastamoinen - Emmiina Alimattila (U21) La'Team Kaarina 35 11 12 12 10
4 Henrik Saastamoinen - Saana Pellinen La'Team Kaarina 34 10 11 12 11
5 Aleksi Ahola - Fay Antikainen Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 31 9 11 11
6 Daniel Eklund – Olivia Eklund Casino Kauhajoki 29 7 10 10 9 9
7 Eeli Ilvonen - Aada Väisänen (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 24 5 7 6 7 10
8 Aarre Halinen - Peppi Koskinen (U21) Bolero Turku 21 8 5 6 7
9 Benjamin Ahti - Hede Kilp (Nu,U21) Bolero Turku 17 8 9

10 Matti Mankkinen - Ella Pruikkonen (U21, Nu) Telemark Team Oulu 14 6 8
10 Lauri Meetteri - Vilma Pohjola Hyrrät Kotka 14 2 5 4 5
12 Toivo Markozov - Agata Pavlova Vakita Vantaa 13 13
12 Tuomo Tirri - Anni Tättäläinen (U21) La'Team Kaarina 13 5 4 4
14 Lauri Niemelä - Hilla Strandberg Vakita Vantaa 11 2 5 2 4
15 Aleksi Karvonen - Tia Räihä Have Step Hamina 8 2 2 4
16 Juho Lipsonen - Ella Jääskeläinen Vakita Vantaa 6 6
16 Santeri Tättälkäinen - Linnea Ahti La'Team Kaarina 6 6
16 Sakari Rantala - Eija Matomäki Oikea Rytmi Pori 6 2 4
16 Arttu Salin - Charlotta Wikman Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 6 2 2 2
20 Tatu Mäkeläinen - Taika Marjamaa (U21) La'Team Kaarina 4 4
20 Wiljami Kauhaniemi -Julia Krainikova (U21,Nu) Bolero Turku 4 4

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat vakiotanssit  9/2025

Champion



Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
30.11.2024

Tampere 
18.1.2025

Oulu SM 
8.2.2025

Järvenpää 
15.3.2025

Helsinki 
13.9.2025

1 Miikka Ahonen - My Narvo Team HSDS Helsinki 39 15 15 9
2 Mikke Luttinen - Miina Jauhiainen (U21) DanceLine Tampere 38 11 11 10 12 15
3 Elias Saastamoinen - Emmiina Alimattila (U21) La'Team Kaarina 37 13 12 12 11
4 Nikita Haruns - Anastasija Prikul (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 32 6 13 13
4 Henrik Saastamoinen - Saana Pellinen La'Team Kaarina 32 10 7 10 12
6 Daniel Eklund – Olivia Eklund Casino Kauhajoki 29 8 10 5 9 10
7 Esa-Petter Österman - Aada Nurmi Vakita Vantaa 25 7 9 4 8 8
8 Eeli Ilvonen - Aada Väisänen (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 24 4 8 7 9
9 Aarre Halinen - Peppi Koskinen (U21) Bolero Turku 20 7 6 7

10 Dmitri Borovski - Ellen Puotiniemi TKMaster Helsinki 15 15
11 Juho Lipsonen - Hilja Pulkamo Vakita Vantaa 14 4 3 4 6
11 Serhii Syrotiuk - Anna Svid (U21) TKMaster Helsinki 14 6 2 6 2
13 Eero Pilli - Anni Vilmi DSC Oulu Oulu 11 11
13 Leo Pusa - Inka Hakomäki Team HSDS Helsinki 11 11
15 Matti Mankkinen - Ella Pruikkonen (Nu, U21) Telemark Team Oulu 10 6 4
15 Antti Ainoa - Maire Coutinho (U21, Nu) Feenix Espoo 10 5 5
17 Atte Lipsonen - Inka Karttunen (U21) Team HSDS Helsinki 9 9
18 Wiljami Kauhaniemi -Julia Krainikova (U21,Nu) Bolero Turku 8 2 6
19 Lauri Niemelä - Hilla Strandberg Vakita Vantaa 6 2 2 2 2 2
19 Lauri Meetteri - Vilma Pohjola Hyrrät Kotka 6 2 2 2
19 Tero Liljamo - Jenna-Katariina Soininen Star Helsinki 6 2 2 2 2
22 Tuomo Tirri - Anni Tättäläinen (U21) La'Team Kaarina 5 3 2
23 Rodion Pashchenko - Ebba Grönlund TKMaster Helsinki 4 4
23 Aleksi Karvonen - Tia Räihä Have Step Hamina 4 2 2
23 Sakari Rantala - Eija Matomäki Oikea Rytmi Pori 4 2 2
23 Arttu Salin - Charlotta Wikman Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 4 2 2
27 Mikael  Rauhala - Heta Immonen DSC Oulu Oulu 2 2
27 Sauli Vepsä - Elina Mutanen Jokipata Joensuu 2 2
27 Tuomo Tolvanen - Saga Honkala (U21, Nu) DSC Oulu Oulu 2 2
27 Ilari Kervinen - Jemina Kairamo (U21) Spiral Tampere 2 2
27 Sakari Rantala - Eija Matomäki OikeaRytmi Pori 2 2

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat latinalaistanssit 9/2025

Champion



Ranking 
pisteet

Turku 
30.11.2024

Tampere 
18.1.2025

Järvenpää 
15.3.2025

Helsinki 
13.9.2025

4.10.2025 
SM 

Tampere
1 Mikke Luttinen - Miina Jauhiainen (U21) DanceLine Tampere 45 15 15 13 15 15
2 Nikita Haruns - Anastasija Prikul (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 41 15 13 13
3 Elias Saastamoinen - Emmiina Alimattila (U21) La'Team Kaarina 38 13 13 12
4 Henrik Saastamoinen - Saana Pellinen La'Team Kaarina 36 12 11 12 12
5 Daniel Eklund – Olivia Eklund Casino Kauhajoki 34 11 12 10 11 11
6 Eeli Ilvonen - Aada Väisänen (U21) Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 30 9 10 9 10 10
7 Aarre Halinen - Peppi Koskinen (U21) Bolero Turku 28 10 7 9 9
8 Juho Lipsonen - Hilja Pulkamo Vakita Vantaa 27 11 8 7 8
9 Matti Mankkinen - Ella Pruikkonen (Nu, U21) Telemark Team Oulu 18 10 8

10 Lauri Niemelä - Hilla Strandberg Vakita Vantaa 17 5 5 5 5 7
11 Lauri Meetteri - Vilma Pohjola Hyrrät Kotka 16 6 6 4
12 Aleksi Karvonen - Tia Räihä Have Step Hamina 15 3 6 6
13 Tuomo Tirri - Anni Tättäläinen (U21) La'Team Kaarina 13 7 6
14 Arttu Salin - Charlotta Wikman Tanssidans Kirkkonummi 8 5 3
14 Wiljami Kauhaniemi -Julia Krainikova (U21,Nu) Bolero Turku 8 8
14 Ilari Kervinen - Jemina Kairamo (U21) Spiral Tampere 8 8
17 Elias Mako - Liisa Hokkanen OikeaRytmi Pori 6 6
17 Sakari Rantala - Eija Matomäki Oikea Rytmi Pori 6 2 4

Suomen Tanssiurheiluliitto

Ranking-listat 10t 10/2025

Champion


